Due to our commitment to continued product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice. Rev 0  •  06/2026  •  Royal Series Liquor Displays
Krowne  •  100 Haul Rd. Wayne, NJ 07470  •  P: (800) 631-0442  •  F: (973) 872-1129  •  support@krowne.com  •  krowne.com
Liquor Displays
Model:
Project:
Item #:
Qty:
Date:

Sides: 18 gauge stainless steel
Back & Bottom: 20 gauge galvanized steel
Legs
1-5/8" tubular 16 gauge stainless steel with grey
plastic bullet foot
KR24-24RD
Model
Length
(A)
Depth
(Front to
Back)
Bottle
Storage
Weight
KR24-12RD 12" 24" 12 40 lbs.
KR24-18RD 18" 24" 16 48 lbs.
KR24-24RD 24" 24" 24 60 lbs.
KR24-30RD 30" 24" 32 70 lbs.
KR24-36RD 36" 24" 36 80 lbs.
KR24-12RD-LC 12" 24" 12 45 lbs.
KR24-18RD-LC 18" 24" 16 55 lbs.
KR24-24RD-LC 24" 24" 24 65 lbs.
Model
Length
(A)
Depth
(Front to
Back)
Bottle
Storage
Weight
KR24-ML8 8" 24" 10 35 lbs.
KR24-ML12 12" 24" 15 40 lbs.
KR24-ML16 16" 24" 20 45 lbs.
KR24-ML20 20" 24" 25 50 lbs.
KR29-12RD 12" 29" 15 55 lbs.
KR29-18RD 18" 29" 20 65 lbs.
KR29-24RD 24" 29" 28 75 lbs.
KR24-ML8-LC 8" 24" 10 3 lbs.
KR24-ML12-LC 12" 24" 15 4 lbs.
KR24-ML16-LC 16" 24" 20 5 lbs.
KR24-ML20-LC 20" 24" 25 6 lbs.
KR29-12RD-LC 12" 29" 15 60 lbs.
KR29-18RD-LC 18" 29" 20 70 lbs.
KR29-24RD-LC 24" 29" 28 80 lbs.
3-Step Liquor Displays 4-Step Liquor Displays 5-Step Liquor Displays
NOTE: Units ending “-LC”
include a locking cover.
Locking covers are only